Ay CREWING
@2 GUIDE

ukrcrewing.com.ua

Holikov Dmytro Volodymyrovich
Position applied for: Master

Date of birth: 01.12.1968 (age: 55)

Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Romania

City of residence: Bucharest

Permanent address: zip 031512

Personal mobile number: +40 (75) 070-92-81
Contact number: +38 (050) 927-27-21 (wife)
E-Mail: bamblbee68@gmail.com

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 11.11.2027)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 05.12.2024

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 8,000 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Quialification Country Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency Master Ukraine 24.02.2029 12098/2024
COC Endorsment Master Ukraine 24.02.2029 12098/2024

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport ap045416 ukraine —
Seaman’s passport ab659456 ukraine 10.11.2029
Tourist passport j940845 ukraine 10.11.2027

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry
gmdss 17011/2024 ukraine 25.04.2029

gmdss endorsement 17011/2024 ukraine 25.04.2029



proficiency in survival craft

basic safety training

advanced fire fighting

dangerous and hazardous
substances

rop/arpa

ship security officer

medical first aid

medical care certificate

bridge team management

bridge resource management

ship handling & manoeuvring

ecdis

ecdis type specific furuno (fmd-
3100/3200/3300)

ecdis type specific (jrc jan-
7201/7201s/9201/92015s)

security-related
training&instruction for all
seafarers

safety officer certificate

seafarer's medical examination
certificate

yellow fever vaccination

certificate
Sea service:
Position From/To
Chief 08.05.2024 —
Officer 12.10.2024
Chief 12.06.2023 —
Officer 19.12.2023
Chief 14.06.2022 —
Officer 22.12.2022

Vessel Vessel

name

rising sky.gr

olympia.gr

olympia.gr

32334244/02/0502/024

32334224/01/0262/024

32334224/04/0453/024

32334224/11/0205/024

32334224/27/0136/024

32334224/08/0862/024

32334224/05/0382/024

32334224/06/0151/024

32334224/32/0144/024

32334224/32/0144/024

00034/2024

32334224/28/0178/024

2022-04249

mycertm00120z1tv6g7ell

32334224/10/0227/024

sid2933541/139881

type DWT GT

Bulk

Carrier 63415

35839

Bulk

Carrier 61222

35035

Bulk

Carrier 61222

35035

ME ME
type power

ukraine
ukraine

ukraine

ukraine

ukraine
ukraine
ukraine
ukraine
ukraine
ukraine
ukraine

ukraine

japan

germany

ukraine

norway

romania

ukraine

Flag

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

26.01.2029
10.01.2029

26.01.2029

26.01.2029

26.01.2029
26.03.2029
26.01.2029
26.01.2029
26.01.2029
26.01.2029
01.02.2029

26.01.2029

17.06.2027

13.05.2029

26.01.2029

00.00.0000

26.03.2025

00.00.0000

Shipowner Crewing

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

kionas shipping corp.

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

iolkos maritime s.a.

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

iolkos maritime s.a.



Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

Chief
Officer

03.06.2021 —
06.06.2022

21.02.2020 —
11.01.2021

15.02.2019 —
18.09.2019

18.02.2018 —
06.10.2018

29.03.2017 -
25.09.2017

15.06.2016 —
02.12.2016

16.07.2015 —
22.01.2016

28.10.2014 —
17.03.2015

07.12.2013 —
07.07.2014

14.12.2012 —
18.07.2013

dioni.gr

niovi.gr

calypso.gr

calypso.gr

maritsa n.p.

maritsa n.p.

maritsa n.p.

palamas

gail

scoter

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

Bulk
Carrier

34806

34730

37865

37865

25019

25019

25019

8184

29967

56837

21547

21547

23296

23296

15545

15545

15545

5522

18722

33042

Documents and further information:

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

Marshall
Islands

cyprus

cyprus

cyprus

malta

liberia

cyprus

sankyo shaiji co Itd.,&
great sall

melodia ventures s.a.

continent maritime
s.a.

esprit
shipmanagement co.

gemini seaways Itd.

castile shipping corp.

castile shipping corp.

regency shipping co.

andman maritime co.

andria shipping limited

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

Marlow
Navigation
Odesa

status marine
odessa

Bark Marine
Mariupol

I'as an applicant have a rich and extensive experience in the maritime industry, related to the operation of

merchant fleet vessels,

excluding specialized vessels and container ships & intended continue my seafarer's career as a Master.
(WhatsUp) - preferable contact. () - additional contact.



